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80.1700 Clutch holding tool CVTech LP3  

SPECIFICATION 
 

Pos. Description Code Amount 

1 Holder arm 80.1701 1 

2 Clutch basket holder 80.1702 1 

3 Distance plate 80.1703 1 

4 Carriage bolt M6x25 DIN603 OT.02.05.020 2 

5 Bolt M5x45 DIN 933 OT.02.02.020 1 

6 Bolt M6x20 DIN933 OT.02.02.060 1 

7 Washer Ø6/15 SFS3738 OT.04.03.020 2 

8 Nut M6 Nyloc DIN985 OT.03.02.030 2 
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FITTING INSTRUCTIONS 
 

 
 

    Step 1 Assemble clutch holding tool. Choose length needed for your ATV clutch. 

 To get the best fit, place the clutch holder in place, like shown in Step.2, 
 and then tighten Pos.8 nuts 
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   Step 2  Place the holder on top of the clutch basket. If needed, fix the position of 

   secondary clutch with Pos.5 and Pos.6 bolts. Pos.5 (M5x45) bolt goes into 
   unthreaded hole! 
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Pos.5 
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